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SUPER-VEE

ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS)  LIST PRICE 

100030 SVAWC Basic Unit + 25HE1 (25' x 1/4") & 25HE2 (25' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 
  

31 724.00$        
100050 SVBWC Basic Unit + 25HE1 (25' x 1/4") & 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 

  
34 750.00$        

100070 SVCWC Basic Unit + 50HE1 (50' x 1/4") & 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 
  

38 791.00$        
100090 SVDWC Basic Unit + 25HE1A (25' x 5/16") Cable, Case 25 570.00$        
100130 SVFWC Basic Unit + 25HE1 (25' x 1/4") Cable, Case 24 563.00$        

99.00$         
220/230 & 240 Volt/50Hz units available. Pricing on request.

101030 PVAWC Basic Unit + 25HE1DH (25' x 1/4") & 25HE2 (25' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 
  

33 772.00$        
101050 PVBWC Basic Unit + 25HE1DH (25' x 1/4") & 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 

Extra Cartridge, Case
36 798.00$        

101070 PVCWC Basic Unit + 50HE1DH (50' x 1/4") & 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set, 
Extra Cartridge, Case

39 839.00$        

101090 PVDWC Basic Unit + 25HE1ADH (25' x 5/16") Cable, Case 27 617.00$        
101130 PVFWC Basic Unit + 25HE1DH (25' x 1/4") Cable, Case 26 611.00$        

99.00$         
220/230 & 240 Volt/50Hz units available. Pricing on request.

102430 CHEAWC Basic Unit + 25HE1 (25' x 1/4") & 25HE2 (25' x 3/8") Cables, HECS Cutter Set. Case 31 700.00$        
102490 CHEDWC Basic Unit + 25HE1A (25' x 5/16") Cable, Case 23 565.00$        
102530 CHEFWC Base Unit + 25HE1 (25' x 1/4") Cable, Case 22 558.00$        

99.00$         
220/230 & 240 Volt/50Hz units available. Pricing on request.

To order w/o case: delete suffix "WC", as PVA and deduct the following from the list price:

HANDYLECTRIC BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  Patented Quick Grip™ Chuck w/Quick Tightening Handle and Variable Speed Motor w/Rev Switch, Band-It

To order w/o case: delete suffix "WC", as CHEA and deduct the following from the list price:

SUPER-VEE®, POWER-VEE®, HANDYLECTRIC®

               POWER-VEE                                                    HANDYLECTRIC

SUPER-VEE BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit: Side-Action Cuck, Variable Speed Motor w/Rev Switch, Platstic Cartridge, Band-It

To order w/o case: delete suffix "WC", as SVA and deduct the following from the list price:

POWER-VEE BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit: Power Cable Feed, Variable Speed Motor w/Rev Switch, Plastic Cartridge, Band-It
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133010 MCC Carrying Case 9 $99.00
120500 PC Plastic Cartridge 0 $19.50
141300 SV25 Cable Grippers 0 $16.70
136090 136090 Trigger Switch for Skil #6355-GWS 0 $44.70
135990 135990 Trigger Switch for Skil #6320-O 0 $44.70

136090 136090 Trigger Switch for Skil #6355-GWS 0 $44.70
135990 135990 Trigger Switch for Skil #6320-O 0 $44.70
141560 PVN3 Complete Power-Vee Front Assembly 5 $290.30
141993 PV7033 Set of Roller Assemblies for Power Cable Feed 0 $42.35

140360 HE2528A Jacobs Chuck Assembly 1 $239.15
140370 HE2528B Collet Chuck Assembly 0.5 $100.70
136090 136090 Trigger Switch For Skil #6355-GWS 0 $44.70
135990 135990 Trigger Switch for Skil #6320-O 0 $44.70
140044 HE515 Container Front for Jacobs Chuck 1.5 $80.60
140046 HE514 Container Front for Collet Chuck 1 $66.80
140807 CHEN4 Container Front for Quick Grip™ Chuck 1 $153.75
140110 HE022 Container Back 0.5 $52.45
140120 HE031 Grip Shield 0 $31.40
140385 HE26 Quick Grip Chuck Jaws (set of 3) 0.25 $5.80

130010 HECS Handylectric Cutter Set (AH, FAH, 1-1/4SCB, BG, DHBG) 0.5 $55.65
140840 BNDT Band-It 0.5 $10.45
133030 HST Handy-Stand 6 $317.30
133050 UNS Uni-Stand 4 $170.20
133040 MKHST Handy-Stand Modification Kit for Skil Motor #81596 1 $11.60
120010 25HE1 1/4" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head 4 $57.15
120000 625HE1 (6) 1/4" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head 24 $325.10
120020 50HE1 1/4" x 50' with EL Basin Plug Head 8 $98.65
120030 25HE1DH 1/4" x 25' with Down Head 5 $71.10
120033 625HE1DH 1/4" x 25' with Down Head 30 $405.30
120040 50HE1DH 1/4" x 50' with Down Head 9 $111.90
120050 25HE1DDH 1/4" x 25' with Double Down Head 5 $81.05
120060 50HE1DDH 1/4" x 50' with Double Down Head 9 $122.05
120070 25HE1A 5/16" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head 6 $64.50
120080 50HE1A 5/16" x 50' with EL Basin Plug Head 12 $111.40
120090 25HE1ADH 5/16" x 25' with Down Head 6 $77.00
120100 50HE1ADH 5/16" x 50' with Down Head 12 $123.80
120110 25HE1AC 5/16" x 25' with Female Connector 6 $73.70
120130 50HE1AC 5/16" x 50' with Female Connector 12 $120.50
120160 25HE2 3/8" x 25' with Female Connector 7 $86.60
120170 35HE2 3/8" x 35' with Female Connector 10 $112.30

$19.50

SUPER-VEE, POWER-VEE, HANDYLECTRIC CUTTERS, CABLES & ACCESSORIES

To order these cables installed in Plastic Cartridge, order with prefix PC, as PC25HE1 and add:

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

SUPER-VEE®, POWER-VEE®, HANDYLECTRIC® ACCESSORIES

SUPER-VEE PARTS

POWER-VEE PARTS

HANDYLECTRIC PARTS
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DRAIN-ROOTER PH                                                              DRZ  PH   

ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

105220 PHDRA Basic Unit + 50HE1ADH (50' x 5/16") Cable 40 $1,144.00
105230 PHDRB Basic Unit + 50HE1AC (50' x 5/16") Cable, HECS Cutter Set 40 $1,197.00
105240 PHDRC Basic Unit + 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cable, HECS Cutter Set 38 $1,188.00
105250 PHDRD Basic Unit + 50HE1DH (50' x 1/4") Cable 37 $1,132.00

105710 DRZPHA Basic Unit + 50HE1ADH (50' x 5/16") Cable 40 $1,439.00
105720 DRZPHB Basic Unit + 50HE1AC (50' x 5/16") Cable, HECS Cutter Set 40 $1,492.00
105730 DRZPHC Basic Unit + 35HE2 (35' x 3/8") Cable, HECS Cutter Set 38 $1,483.00
105740 DRZPHD Basic Unit + 50HE1DH (50' x 1/4") Cable 37 $1,427.00

See page 3 for listing of Cutters & Cables.

DRAIN-ROOTER PH™, MODEL DRZ-PH™

DRAIN-ROOTER PH BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  Power Cable Feed, 4 ft. Guide Hose, Drum, Variable Speed Motor w/Rev. Switch,

 Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, Plastic Cartridge

See page 3 for listing of Cutters & Cables.

MODEL DRZ-PH BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  Variable Speed Power Cable Feed, 4 ft. Guide Hose, Aluminum Drum, Motor w/Rev. Switch,

 Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, Plastic Cartridge

See page 3 for listing of Cutters & Cables.
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              MINI-ROOTER PRO                                                       MINI-ROOTER XP
ITEM 

NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
WT. 

(LBS) LIST PRICE

112810 MRPA Basic Unit + 50EM2 (50' x 3/8") Cable, MRCS Cutter Set 65 $1,188.00
112820 MRPB Basic Unit + 75EM2 (75' x 3/8") Cable, MRCS Cutter Set 74 $1,246.00
112830 MRPC Basic Unit + 50EM3 (50' x 1/2") Cable, MRCS Cutter Set 75 $1,238.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

111970 PXPB Basic Unit + 75EM2 (75' x 3/8") Cable, MRCS Cutter Set 92 $1,787.00
111980 PXPC Basic Unit + 50EM3 (50' x 1/2") Cable, MRCS Cutter Set 92 $1,779.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

130050 MRCS Mini-Rooter Cutter Set (AH, 112UC, 2SCB, BG) 0.5 $47.15
167300 MR200 Mini-Rooter Drum 8 $248.00
169120 XP200 XP Drum with Inner Drum 5 $315.80
167870 MR250 J-Drum for 1/4" or 5/16" Cables 12 $382.50
167940 J50 J-Drum with 50HE1 Installed 24 $480.10
167950 J50A J-Drum with 50HE1-A Installed 24 $494.00
168900 POMR Mini-Rooter Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube 10 $364.65
169465 POXP Mini-Rooter XP Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube 11 $278.80
168435 MRGT Guide Tube for Mini-Rooter & Mini-Rooter XP (Cannot be used without Power Cable Feed) 1 $93.40
168460 TBMR Tool Box 0 $27.00
136070 136070 Foot Pedal with Hose 0 $24.90
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136130 136130 Reverse Switch (MR-302-A) 0 $38.15
136010 136010 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 10ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
130415 LG12 Twelve Pack Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 9 $167.40
136150 POMR703 Set of Feed Rollers (3) 0 $40.55
120010 25HE1 1/4" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head 4 $57.15
120020 50HE1 1/4" x 50' with EL Basin Plug Head 8 $98.65
120080 50HE1A 5/16" x 50' with EL Basin Plug Head 12 $111.40
120130 50HE1AC 5/16" x 50' with Female Connector 12 $120.50
121030 50EM2 3/8" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 18 $145.85
121040 75EM2 3/8" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 25 $203.50
121070 50EM3 1/2" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 26 $195.80
121080 75EM3 1/2" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 43 $285.70

MINI-ROOTER PRO & MINI-ROOTER XP CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

MINI-ROOTER PRO®, MINI-ROOTER XP®

MINI-ROOTER PRO BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  MR-200 Drum, 1/3 hp Motor w/Rev. Switch, 10 ft. Power Cord w/GFI,

 Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, Handle & Wheels Assembly, Leather Gloves

MINI-ROOTER XP BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  XP-200 Drum, 8" Wheels, 1/3 hp Motor w/Rev. Switch, Power Cable Feed and Guide Tube,

 10 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, Leather Gloves
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

104120 PT4A Basic Unit + 75EM4 (75' x 5/8") Cable, SRCSR Cutter Set 168 $2,910.00
104130 PT4C Basic Unit + 100EM3A (100' x 9/16") Cable, EJCS Cutter Set 158 $2,916.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

130060 EJCS Cutter Set for 9/16" Cables (AH, 112UC, 2UC, RTR1) 1.5 $60.50
130080 SRCSR Senior Cutter Set - for 5/8" & 3/4" Cables (SHD, 2UC, 3HDSC, 3HDB, RTR2) 1.25 $124.45
166410 T4400 Sewerooter T-4 Drum 22 $403.80
166420 T47000 Sewerooter T-4 Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube 13 $469.85
166430 T4GT Guide Tube for Sewerooter T-4 (Cannot be used without Power Cable Feed) 5 $93.40
146160 GTE Guide Tube Extension 2 $72.30
166170 T4SCA Stair Climber Assembly 0 $154.25
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
130415 LG12 Twelve Pack Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 9 $167.40
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
136110 PO703 Set of Rollers for Power Cable Feed 0 $69.45
120940 25EM3A 9/16" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 14 $118.10
120950 50EM3A 9/16" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 29 $214.45
120960 75EM3A 9/16" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 43 $309.15
120970 100EM3A 9/16" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 68 $404.00
122010 25EM4 5/8" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 20 $137.95
122020 50EM4 5/8" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 41 $233.30
122030 75EM4 5/8" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 61 $333.85
122050 25EM5 3/4" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 25 $172.05
122060 50EM5 3/4" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 51 $290.35

SEWEROOTER T-4™

SEWEROOTER T-4 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  1/3 hp Capacitor Motor w/Rev. Switch, Power Cable Feed and Guide Tube, Drum,

  Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves, Stair Climbers

SEWEROOTER T-4 CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

108680 PS92C Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") Cable, SRCS Cutter Set 242 $3,495.00
108690 PS92E Basic Unit + 100EM4 (100' x 5/8") Cable, SRCS Cutter Set 220 $3,414.00

$53.00
220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

130040 SRCS Senior Cutter Set (LE3, SHD, 3SCB, 4SCB, 2UC, 3HDB, 4RSB, RTR2) 6.5 $185.40
130070 COCS Combination Cutter Set (SRCS + LE1, AH, 112UC, 2SCB, RTR1) 7 $263.40
170610 S92450 Large Drum (18") for 3/4" & 5/8" Cables 25 $503.30
170940 S927000 Speedrooter Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube 13 $469.85
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
156006 156006 Guide Tube for Speedrooter (Cannot be used without Power Cable Feed.) 5 $93.40
146160 GTE Guide Tube Extension 2 $72.30
156008 S92TB Tool Box 1 $58.60
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
136070 136070 Foot Pedal with Hose 0 $24.90
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136130 136130 Reverse Switch Only 0 $38.15
136110 PO703 Set of Rollers for Power Cable Feed 0 $69.45
122050 25EM5 3/4" X 25' with Male & Female Connectors 25 $172.05
122060 50EM5 3/4" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 51 $290.35
122070 75EM5 3/4" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 74 $399.10
122080 100EM5 3/4" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 101 $514.70
122010 25EM4 5/8" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 20 $137.95
122020 50EM4 5/8" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 41 $233.30
122030 75EM4 5/8" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 61 $333.85
122040 100EM4 5/8" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 80 $434.05

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

SPEEDROOTER 92®

SPEEDROOTER 92 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  1/2 hp Capacitor Motor, Power Cable Feed and Guide Tube, S92-450 Large Drum,

 Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves

To order 3/4 hp Motor:  add suffix "34", as P-92-E34 and add the following to the list price:  

SPEEDROOTER 92 CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

108410 PSXLA Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") Cable, Additional
          

312 $4,987.00
108430 PSXLC Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") Cable, SRCS Cutter Set 242 $3,905.00
108460 PSXLD Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") Cable, 

           
383 $5,019.00

108440 PSXLE Basic Unit + 100EM4 (100' x 5/8") Cable, SRCS Cutter Set 220 $3,824.00
108470 PSXLF Basic Unit + 100EM4 (100' x 5/8") Cable, 

           
341 $4,858.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

130040 SRCS Senior Cutter Set (LE3, SHD, 3SCB, 4SCB, 2UC, 3HDB, 4RSB, RTR2) 6.5 $185.40
130070 COCS Combination Cutter Set (SRCS + LE1, AH, 112UC, 2SCB, RTR1) 7 $263.40
156004 SXL450 Large Drum (18") for 3/4" & 5/8" Cables 25 $600.00
155999 SXL400 Small Drum (15") for 1/2" Cables 15 $437.10
170940 S927000 Speedrooter Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube 13 $469.85
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
156006 S92GT Guide Tube for Speedrooter (Cannot be used without Power Cable Feed.) 5 $93.40
146160 GTE Guide Tube Extension 2 $72.30
156008 TBS92 Tool Box 1 $58.60
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
136070 136070 Foot Pedal with Hose 0 $24.90
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136130 136130 Reverse Switch Only 0 $38.15
136110 PO703 Set of Rollers for Power Cable Feed 0 $69.45
121060 25EM3 1/2" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 14 $107.95
121070 50EM3 1/2" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 26 $195.80
121080 75EM3 1/2" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 43 $285.70
121090 100EM3 1/2" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 51 $374.00
122050 25EM5 3/4" X 25' with Male & Female Connectors 25 $172.05
122060 50EM5 3/4" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 51 $290.35
122070 75EM5 3/4" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 74 $399.10
122080 100EM5 3/4" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 101 $514.70
122010 25EM4 5/8" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 20 $137.95
122020 50EM4 5/8" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 41 $233.30
122030 75EM4 5/8" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 61 $333.85
122040 100EM4 5/8" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 80 $434.05

SPEEDROOTER XL®

SPEEDROOTER XL BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  3/4 hp Capacitor Motor, Power Cable Feed & Guide Tube, SXL-450 Large Drum,

Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves

SPEEDROOTER 92 and XL CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

106160 PMXA Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") Cable, SRCS 263 $5,596.00
106170 PMXB Basic Unit + 100EM4 (100' x 5/8") Cable, SRCS 243 $5,515.00
106190 PMXD Basic Unit + 100EM5 (100' x 3/4") & 25EM5 (25' x 3/4") Cables, SRCS 293 $5,768.00
106200 PMXE Basic Unit + 100EM4 (100' x 5/8") & 50EM4 (50' x 5/8") Cables, SRCS 288 $5,748.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

130040 SRCS Senior Cutter Set (LE3, SHD, 3SCB, 4SCB, 2UC, 3HDB, 4RSB, RTR2) 6.5 $185.40
175400 MX401 Maxi-Rooter Drum 30 $807.45
175600 MX7000 Maxi-Rooter Power Cable Feed &  Guide Tube 7 $469.85
132520 MGT Manhole Guide Tube 25 $423.70
154630 MXGT Guide Tube 0 $93.40
146160 GTE Guide Tube Extension 2 $72.30
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
130415 LG12 Twelve Pack Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 9 $167.40
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Cord 2 $88.75
136070 136070 Foot Pedal with Hose 0 $24.90
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136110 PO703 Set of Rollers for Power Cable Feed 0 $69.45
122050 25EM5 3/4" X 25' with Male & Female Connectors 25 $172.05
122060 50EM5 3/4" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 51 $290.35
122070 75EM5 3/4" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 74 $399.10
122080 100EM5 3/4" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 101 $514.70
122010 25EM4 5/8" x 25' with Male & Female Connectors 20 $137.95
122020 50EM4 5/8" x 50' with Male & Female Connectors 41 $233.30
122030 75EM4 5/8" x 75' with Male & Female Connectors 61 $333.85
122040 100EM4 5/8" x 100' with Male & Female Connectors 80 $434.05

MAXI-ROOTER®

MAXI-ROOTER BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  3/4 hp Capacitor Motor, Power Cable Feed, Guide Tube, Drum,

 Water-Proof Air Foot Switch, 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves

MAXI-ROOTER CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.
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                                I-95                                                          ROOT 66
ITEM 

NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
WT. 

(LBS) LIST PRICE

119020 I95A Basic Unit + SEVEN  75R8 Sections, 95RGH Rear Guide Hose, R8CS Cutter Set, 
  

92 $2,872.00
119030 I95C Basic Unit + SIX  15R10 Sections, 95RGH Rear Guide Hose, R10CS Cutter Set, TB95 Tool Box, PLUS: 

R2CG10 ClogChopper
122 $3,257.00

119050 I95D Combines Units A and C 143 $3,715.00
119070 I95E Same as I95D, plus Drum with 25HE1A (25' x 5/16") Cable installed 153 $4,077.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

116120 RT66A Basic Unit + SEVEN  75R8 Sections, 66RGH Rear Guide Hose, R8CS Cutter Set, 
PLUS: R112CG  ClogChopper

72 $3,317.00

116140 RT66C Basic Unit + SIX  15R10 Sections, 66RGH Rear Guide Hose, R10CS Cutter Set, TB66 Tool Box, PLUS: 
R2CG10  ClogChopper

143 $3,572.00

116150 RT66D Combines Units A and C 143 $4,185.00
116160 RT66E Same as RT66D, plus Drum with 25HE1A (25' x 5/16") Cable Installed 153 $4,580.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

178010 R8CS Cutter Set for 5/8" Cables (RBG, R11/2UC, RRTR1, RAH, RCK8) 4 $94.25
178030 R10CS Cutter Set for 7/8" Cables (RSHD10, RHA10, R2UC10, R3UC10, RRTR10, RCK10) 4 $180.85
128850 R112CG 1-1/2" ClogChopper with "R" connector 0.23 $46.55
128860 R2CG10 2" ClogChopper with "R" connector 0.5 $66.15
182020 95350 Drum Only (Holds up to 35' x 3/8") - See pg. 2. 9 $296.90
182060 95RGH Rear Guide Hose 5 $143.40
178260 SCC Small Cable Carrier for 5/8" Cables 3 $192.50
160370 CC Large Cable Carrier for 7/8" Cables 6 $192.50
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
182050 TB95 Tool Box 3 $27.00
178230 66350 Drum Only (Holds up to 35' x 3/8") - See pg. 2. 9 $330.20
178250 66RGH Rear Guide Hose 5 $143.40
178270 TB66 Tool Box 3 $27.00
160860 75R7 5/8" x 7-1/2' Close-wound Section 4 $65.10
160850 75R8 5/8" x 7-1/2' Open-wound Section 3 $48.85
160460 5R10 7/8" x 5' Openwound Section 3 $55.20
160480 15R10 7/8" x 15' Open-wound Section 8 $99.45
160470 15R10P 7/8" x 15' Proflex Section 11 $148.65

I-95 & ROOT 66 CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

I-95® & ROOT 66®

I-95 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  1/3 hp Motor w/Rev. Switch, 10 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves

ROOT 66 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  1/2 hp Motor w/Rev. Switch, 10 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

112405 88GP Basic Unit + Ten 10GP Proflex Sections w/"G" Connectors, Cable Feeding Tool, RDCSG Cutter Set 268 $6,872.00

112415 88GF Basic Unit + Ten 10GF Flexichain Sections w/"G" Connectors, Cable Feeding Tool, 
RDCS-G Cutter Set

248 $6,883.00

112515 888LP Basic Unit + Thirteen 8LP Proflex Sections (104 ft.) w/"L" Connectors, Cable Feeding Tool,
RDCS-L Cutter Set

277 $6,929.00

112505 88LP Basic Unit + Ten 10LP Proflex Sections w/"L" Connectors, Cable Feeding Tool, RDCSL Cutter Set 268 $6,735.00

112510 88LF Basic Unit + Ten 10LF Flexichain Sections w/"L" Connectors, Cable Feeding Tool, RDCSL Cutter Set 248 $6,746.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

160040 RDCSG Rodrunner Cutter Set with "G" Connectors 
       

8 $267.65
161040 RDCSL Rodrunner Cutter Set with "L" Connectors 

       
8 $298.20

160340 CF Cable Feeding Tool 0 $76.65
160370 CC Cable Carrier 6 $192.50
160380 WCC Wheeled Cable Carrier 8 $203.00
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
130415 LG12 Twelve Pack Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 9 $167.40
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
163400 TBRD Tool Box 1 $58.60
160060 GCDC "G" Cable Drive Coupler 0 $70.05
161321 LCDC "L" Cable Drive Coupler 0 $50.10
160970 78LCDC 7/8" "L" Cable Drive Coupler 1 $77.75
160280 10G1 10 Foot Outer Spring 10 $48.80
160260 8G1 8 Foot Outer Spring 8 $42.90
160290 10P2 10 Foot Inner Spring 4 $35.90
160360 8P2 8 Foot Inner Spring 3 $37.00
170583 88311B Foot Pedal with Hose 1 $30.70
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136130 136130 Reverse Switch Only (RD-305) 0 $38.15
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
160010 10GF 1-1/4" x 10' Flexichain with "G" Connectors 14 $119.00
160030 10GP 1-1/4" x 10' Proflex with "G" Connectors 16 $117.90
161010 10LF 1-1/4" x 10' Flexichain with "L" Connectors 14 $106.20
161030 10LP 1-1/4" x 10' 1/2" Proflex with "L" Connectors 16 $105.10
161000 8LF 1-1/4" x 8' Flexichain with "L" Connectors 10.5 $92.75
161020 8LP 1-1/4" x 8' 1/2" Proflex with "L" Connectors 13 $95.80
159960 8LPS 1-1/4" x 8' 1/2" Proflex with Extra Space with  "L" Connectors 9 $90.05
160980 6L78 7/8" x 6' Proflex with "L" Connectors 4 $87.80

MODEL 88™

MODEL 88 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  3/4 hp Capacitor Motor, Adjustable Clutch, "G" Connector, Water-Proof Air Foot Switch,

 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves (no cables, no cutters), optional "L" Connector

MODEL 88/RODRUNNER CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

109130 RDGP Basic Unit + Ten 10GP (10' x 1-1/4") Proflex Sections with "G" Connectors, 
      

258 $6,278.00
109150 RDLP Basic Unit + Ten 10LP (10' x 1-1/4") Proflex Sections with "L" Connectors, 

      
278 $6,181.00

220/230 & 240 Volt/50 Hz units available. Pricing on request.

160040 RDCSG Rodrunner Cutter Set with "G" Connectors 
       

8 $267.65
161040 RDCSL Rodrunner Cutter Set with "L" Connectors 

       
8 $298.20

160350 RGH Rodrunner Rear Guide Hose 5 $146.05
160340 CF Cable Feeding Tool 0 $76.65
160370 CC Cable Carrier 6 $192.50
160380 WCC Wheeled Cable Carrier 8 $203.00
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
130415 LG12 Twelve Pack Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 9 $167.40
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
163400 TBRD Tool Box 1 $58.60
162720 RD234 Chuck Jaws 0 $93.50
163385 RD311B Foot Pedal with Hose 0 $30.70
136080 136080 Power Switch Diaphragm 0 $55.45
136130 136130 Reverse Switch Only 0 $38.15
160835 RR10AD Adapter to drive 7/8" Cables 1 $190.90
136000 136000 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter with 20 ft. Power Cord 2 $88.75
160010 10GF 1-1/4" x 10' Flexichain with "G" Connectors 14 $119.00
160030 10GP 1-1/4" x 10' Proflex with "G" Connectors 16 $117.90
161010 10LF 1-1/4" x 10' Flexichain with "L" Connectors 14 $106.20
161030 10LP 1-1/4" x 10' Proflex with "L" Connectors 16 $105.10
160460 5R10 7/8" x 5' Openwound with "R" Connectors 3 $55.20
160480 15R10 7/8" x 15' Open-wound with "R" Connectors 8 $99.45
160470 15R10P 7/8" x 15' Proflex with "R" Connectors 11 $148.65
160487 5R11 1-1/4" x 5' Left-hand Open-wound Hollow Standard Duty with "R" Connectors 5 $96.70
160490 15R11 1-1/4" x 15' Left-hand Open-wound Hollow Standard Duty with "R" Connectors 14 $175.25
160493 5R14 1-1/4" x 5' Left-hand Open-wound Hollow Heavy Duty with "R" Connectors 5 $95.60
160500 15R14 1-1/4" x 15' Left-hand Open-wound Hollow Heavy Duty with "R" Connectors 15 $166.90

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

RODRUNNER®

RODRUNNER BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  3/4 hp Capacitor Motor w/Rev. Switch, Water-Proof Air Foot Switch,

 20 ft. Power Cord w/GFI, Leather Gloves (no cables, no cutters)

RODRUNNER CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

109640 RDEMA Includes RD-E-M, sixty-two 3MSR 39" Municipal Rods (201.5 ft./62m), MCS Cutter Set 276 $9,118.00
109650 RDESGB Includes RD-E-SG, CF Cable Feeding Tool, Twenty 10GP Proflex Sections (200 ft./60m), 

  
542 $9,012.00

109660 RDESLC Includes RD-E-SL, CF Cable Feeding Tool, Twenty 10LP Proflex Sections (200 ft./60m), 
  

542 $8,777.00

160370 CC Cable Carrier 6 $192.50
160380 WCC Wheeled Cable Carrier 8 $203.00
160340 CF Cable Feeding Tool 0 $76.65
130410 LG Heavy Duty Leather Gloves 0.75 $15.50
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70
163410 TBRDE Tool Box 1 $58.60
161475 EMRDC Municipal Rod Drive Coupler 2 $231.45
160069 EGCDC Cable Drive Coupler for "G" Cables 1 $106.95
161470 ELCDC Cable Drive Coupler for "L" Cables 1 $68.75
310330 MCS Municipal Rod Cutter Set (M-24, RBSC, RP-2, 4HDB, 3CG, RTR-2, MSR) 10 $541.45
310320 MSR Cutter Shank 0 $90.75
310070 M24 Assembly Wrench 1 $93.80
130310 RBSC Spade Cutter   *Must be used with MSR to connect to 3MSR. 1 $34.90
130380 RP-2 Rooter Ripper   *Must be used with MSR to connect to 3MSR. 1 $52.35
130250 4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade   *Must be used with MSR to connect to 3MSR. 1 $35.45
128880 3CG 3' ClogChopper   *Must be used with MSR to connect to 3MSR. 1 $233.65
130370 RTR2 Large Retrieving Tool   *Must be used with MSR to connect to 3MSR. 1 $26.90
160045 EGCS "G" Connector Cutter Set (G-CW, G-FSH, G-SHD, G-RTR-2, G-3HDB, G-4HDB, G-6HDB) 10 $211.30
161045 ELCS "L" Connector Cutter Set (L-CW, L-FSH, L-SHD, L-RTR-2, L-3HDB, L-4HDB, L-6HDB) 10 $232.05
310010 3MSR 39" Section of 5/16" Municipal Rod with Coupling 1.125 $33.25
160030 10GP 10' Proflex Section with "G" Connectors 16 $117.90
160010 10GF 10' Flexichain Section with "G" Connectors 14 $119.00
161030 10LP 10' Proflex Section with "L" Connectors 16 $105.10
161010 10LF 10' Flexichain Section with "L" Connectors 14 $106.20

See pages 15, 16, & 17 for additional Cutters and Cables. See Parts List for complete list of Replacement Parts.

GASOLINE-POWERED RODRUNNER® MODEL "E"

RODRUNNER MODEL "E" BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  6.5 hp Engine, Forward/Reverse Transmission, Safety Clutch, E-MRDC Municipal Rod Coupler,

 10" Pneumatic Tires, Tool Box. Leather Gloves, optional "G" and "L" Connectors

RODRUNNER MODEL "E"  CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES

See page 25 for additional Cutters for use with 5/16" Municipal Rods.
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

107570 FR100A Flexi-Rooter with 50’ x 5/16” Flexible Shaft (50FR1A) and FR100CS Cutter Set 68 $4,213.00
107580 FR100B Same as FR100A, plus 25’ x 5/16” Flexible Shaft Extension (25FR1A) 97 $4,466.00

106810 50FR1A 50' x 5/16" Flexible Shaft with Sheath and Coupler 12 $398.00
106820 25FR1A 25’ x 5/16” Flexible Shaft Extension with Sheath and Coupler 6 $311.00
106780 FR100CS Flexi-Rooter 100 Cutter Set - Includes FR112CG, FR2CK, FR34HDCK, and FR34CK. 3 $643.00
126890 FR112CG* 1-1/2" ClogChopper Cutter for Flexi-Rooter 1 $41.85
106900 FR2CK* 2" Chain Cutter - Double Chain - For PVC and Soft Stoppages 1 $63.00
106830 FR2HDCK 2" Carbide Tipped Chain Cutter - Double Chain - For Roots and Descaling 1 $315.40
106840 FR34CK 3" - 4" Chain Cutter - Triple Chain - For PVC and Soft Stoppages 1 $127.00
106890 FR34HDCK* 3" - 4" Carbide Tipped Chain Cutter - Triple Chain - For Roots and Descaling 1 $387.00
106930 FR3TAZ 3" Circular Carbide Tipped Chain 1 $537.00
106940 FR4TAZ 4" Circular Carbide Tipped Chain 1 $630.00
106790 FRLube Flexi-Rooter Lube - 8 oz tub 0 $24.00
106950 3mm Wrench 3mm Allen Wrench 0 $4.20
106960 964 Wrench 9/64 Allen Wrench 0 $4.20
106660 FREA Flexi-Rooter Flexible Casing End Assembly 0 $43.00
106970 2.5mm Wrench 2.5mm Allen Wrench 0 $4.20
107000 FRGFI Replacement GFI power cord 1 $97.45
107150 FR608 Shaft coupler assembly w/thrust washer 2 $53.90

ITEM 
NUMBER

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

131240 GRLE Gen-Ear:  Amplifier w/Mute Button, Headphones, Ground Sensor, Probe Bars (3), Magnet, SAM 
    

14 $3,178.00
131250 GR131250 Amplifier and Ground Sensor 2 $1,938.40
131260 GR131260 David Clark® Headphones 2 $547.50
131310 GR131310 Probe Rods (3) 0.5 $64.15
131280 GR131280 Magnet Base Accessory 0.25 $126.00
131300 GR131300 SAM Sound Amplification Manifold 1 $177.00
131270 GR131270 Carrying Case with Padding 5 $508.20

* Included in FR100CS Cutter Set

GEN-EAR LE® WATER LEAK LOCATOR SYSTEM AND ACCESSORIES

CATALOG NO.

FLEXI-ROOTER 100® 

FLEXI-ROOTER 100 PACKAGES

FLEXI-ROOTER 100 CUTTERS AND ACCESSORIES
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NUMBER

 
NO. DESCRIPTION

 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

440120 SOCQ 1 Quart 2 $20.95
440150 SOCG 1 Gallon 7.5 $55.50

440110 SOPQ 1 Quart w/Sprayer 2 $20.95
440130 SOPG 1 Gallon 7.5 $55.50

ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO.

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

120010 25HE1 4 $57.15 121020 25EM2 3/8" x 25' 11 $84.85
120000 625HE1 24 $325.10 121030 50EM2 3/8" x 50' 18 $145.85
120020 50HE1 9 $98.65 121040 75EM2 3/8" x 75' 25 $203.50
120070 25HE1A 6 $64.50 121050 100EM2 3/8" x 100' 33 $267.65
120080 50HE1A 12 $111.40 121060 25EM3 1/2" x 25' 14 $107.95

121070 50EM3 1/2" x 50' 26 $195.80
120030 25HE1DH 4 $71.10 121080 75EM3 1/2" x 75' 39 $285.70
120040 50HE1DH 9 $111.90 121090 100EM3 1/2" x 100' 51 $374.00
120090 25HE1ADH 6 $77.00 120940 25EM3A 9/16" x 25' 14 $118.10
120100 50HE1ADH 12 $123.80 120950 50EM3A 9/16" x 50' 29 $214.45

120960 75EM3A 9/16" x 75' 43 $309.15
120050 25HE1DDH 4 $81.05 120970 100EM3A 9/16" x 100' 68 $404.00
120060 50HE1DDH 9 $122.05 122010 25EM4 5/8" x 25' 20 $137.95

122020 50EM4 5/8" x 50' 41 $233.30
120110 25HE1AC 6 $73.70 122030 75EM4 5/8" x 75' 61 $333.85
120130 50HE1AC 12 $120.50 122040 100EM4 5/8" x 100' 80 $434.05
120160 25HE2 7 $86.60 122050 25EM5 3/4" x 25' 25 $172.05
120170 35HE2 7 $112.30 122060 50EM5 3/4" x 50' 51 $290.35

122070 75EM5 3/4" x 75' 74 $399.10
122080 100EM5 3/4" x 100' 101 $514.70

 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION (LBS) PRICE

 
NUMBER

 
NO. DESCRIPTION (LBS) PRICE

160010 10GF 1-1/4" x 10' 14 $119.00 160860 75R7 5/8" X 71/2' Closewound 4 $65.10
160030 10GP 1-1/4" x 10' 16 $117.90 160850 75R8 5/8" x 71/2' Openwound 3 $48.85

160460 5R10 7/8" x 5' Openwound 3 $55.20
160480 15R10 7/8" x 15' Openwound 8 $99.45
160470 15R10P 7/8" x 15' Proflex 11 $148.65
160487 5R11 1-1/4" x 5' Standard Duty 5 $96.70
160490 15R11 1-1/4" x 15' Standard Duty 14 $175.25
160493 5R14 1-1/4" x 5' Heavy Duty 5 $95.60

159910 4LPS 1-1/4" x 4' 1/2" Proflex/Extra Space 5 $77.20 160500 15R14 1-1/4" x 15' Heavy Duty 15 $166.90
161000 8LF 1-1/4" x 8' Flexichain 10.5 $92.75 122280 25R1A 5/16" x 25' Hollow 3.5 $60.55
161020 8LP 1-1/4" x 8' 1/2" Proflex 13 $95.80
159960 8LPS 1-1/4" x 8' 1/2" Proflex/Extra Space 9 $90.05
161010 10LF 1-1/4" x 10' Flexichain 14 $106.20
161030 10LP 1-1/4" x 10' 1/2" Proflex 16 $105.10
159980 10LHD 1-1/4" x 10' 5/8" Proflex 16 $90.05
160980 6L78 7/8" x 6' 7/16" Proflex 4 $87.80

SNAKE-OIL CLASSIC/PLUS™, CABLES, CUTTERS, CONNECTORS FOR ELECTRIC MACHINES

SNAKE-OIL CLASSIC & SNAKE-OIL PLUS

SNAKE-OIL CLASSIC

SNAKE-OIL PLUS

Highly Recommended for Use with all Types of Cables
     

1/4" x 50'
5/16" x 25'
5/16" x 50'

With Down Head

CABLES, CUTTERS, & CONNECTORS FOR ELECTRIC MACHINES

DESCRIPTION

With EL Basin Plug Head With Male & Female Connectors
1/4" x 25'
(6) 1/4" x 25'

1/4" x 25' 
1/4" x 50'
5/16" x 25'
5/16" x 50'

With Double Down Head
1/4" x 25'

With Female Connector

With General® Connectors Compatible with Ridgid® Cables

Compatible with Electric Eel® Connectors

1/4" x 50'

5/16" x 25'
5/16" x 50'
3/8" x 25'
3/8" x 35'

SECTIONAL CABLES
We make cables and cutters to fit equipment manufactured by others (We have no affiliation with Ridgid or Electric Eel.)
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT 
(LBS)

LIST 
PRICE

ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT 
(LBS)

LIST 
PRICE

130010 HECS Handylectric - 5 pc. 0.5 $55.65 130300 SHD Spear Head 0 $17.05
130050 MRCS Mini-Rooter - 4 pc. 0.5 $47.15 130430 2UC 2" U-Cutter 0.4 $22.00
130030 JRCS Junior - 8 pc. 1.5 $126.65 130450 3UC 3" U-Cutter 0.5 $24.40
130060 EJCS Metro for 1/2" & 9/16" Cables - 4 pc. 1.5 $60.50 130460 4UC 4" U-Cutter 0.5 $27.00
130040 SRCS Senior - 8 pc. 6.5 $185.40 130170 2SCB 2" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $10.10
130080 SRCSR for 5/8" & 3/4" Cables - 5 pc. 1.25 $124.45 130180 3SCB 3" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $12.90
130070 COCS Combination - SRCS + 6 pc. 7 $263.40 130190 4SCB 4" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $12.90
178010 R8CS I95 & RT66 for 5/8" Cables - 5 pc. 4 $94.25 130210 3RSB 3" Rotary Saw Blades  2 pc. 0.3 $22.80
178030 R10CS I95 & RT66 for 7/8" Cables - 6 pc. 4 $180.85 130220 4RSB 4" Rotary Saw Blades  2 pc. 0.3 $23.25
160040 RDCSG Rodrunner "G" Connectors - 8 pc. 8 $267.65 130240 3HDB 3" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0.4 $33.30
128950 CGCS1 ClogChopper - 1CG, 112CG, 2CG 1.5 $111.10 130250 4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0.7 $35.45
128960 CGCS2 ClogChopper - 112CG, 2CG, 212CG 2 $161.15 130260 6HDB 6" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 1 $36.45
160045 EGCS Model E "G" Connectors - 6 pc. 1 $211.30 130390 3HDSC 3" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0.45 $33.15

130400 4HDSC 4" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0.5 $36.25
130290 46SAC 4-6" SelfAdjusting Side Cutter 0.3 $28.80
130270 36HDEC 3-6" Heavy Duty Expansion Cutter 1 $91.65

130110 AH Arrow Head 0 $7.85 130280 36RB Replacement Blade Set for 3-6HDEC 0 $87.50
130120 FAH Flexible Arrow Head 0 $14.00 130380 RP2 Root Ripper 0.4 $52.35
130130 BG Boring Gimlet 0 $11.10 130320 SG Cable Starter Guide 0.8 $61.80
130140 DHBG Down Head Boring Gimlet 0 $14.65 130370 RTR2 Large Retrieving Tool 0.5 $26.90
130150 DHF Down Head Fitting 0 $13.95 130350 LE2 33" Flexible Leader 6 $76.95
130160 114SCB 1-1/4" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $8.95 130960 LE3 26" Flexible Leader 5 $40.35
130420 112UC 1-1/2" U-Cutter 0.3 $18.65 128820 2CG 2" ClogChopper 0.4 $51.90
130360 RTR1 Small Retrieving Tool 0 $12.25 128830 212CG 2-1/2" ClogChopper 0.8 $76.70
128800 1CG 1" ClogChopper 0 $26.65 128880 3CG 3" ClogChopper 1.6 $219.75
128810 112CG 1-1/2" ClogChopper 0.25 $32.55 128890 4CG 4" ClogChopper 2.3 $281.45

123100 3DUC 3" Double U-Cutter 1 $30.60
123110 4DUC 4" Double U-Cutter 1 $33.55

130110 AH Arrow Head 0 $7.85 123120 3DHDSC 3" Double Heavy Duty Side Cutter 1 $57.00
130130 BG Boring Gimlet 0 $11.10 123130 4DHDSC 4" Double Heavy Duty Side Cutter 1 $53.20
130150 DHF Down Head Fitting 0 $13.95
130170 2SCB 2" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $10.10
130180 3SCB 3" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $12.90 160070 GSHD Spear Head 0 $35.30
130190 4SCB 4" Side Cutter Blades  2 pc. 0 $12.90 160068 GSC Spade Cutter 0.5 $33.20
130420 112UC 1-1/2" U-Cutter 0.3 $18.65 160410 GFSH Flexible Spear Head 1 $46.80
130430 2UC 2" U-Cutter 0.4 $22.00 160390 GHA Hook Auger 0.5 $31.65
130210 3RSB 3" Rotary Saw Blades  2 pc. 0.3 $22.80 160400 G2UC 2" U-Cutter 0.4 $34.65
130220 4RSB 4" Rotary Saw Blades  2 pc. 0.3 $23.25 160220 G3HDSC 3" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0 $48.55
130360 RTR1 Small Retrieving Tool 0 $12.25 160160 G4HDSC 4" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0.5 $50.40
130340 LE1 13" Flexible Leader 0.5 $29.35 160140 G3RSB 3" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $37.75
128810 112CG 1-1/2" ClogChopper 0.25 $32.55 160150 G4RSB 4" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $37.25
128820 2CG 2" ClogChopper 0.4 $56.15 160080 G3HDB 3" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0 $33.20

160170 G4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0 $50.65
160240 GRP2 Root Ripper 1 $68.15
160230 GRTR2 Large Retrieving Tool 2 $76.05
160440 GCL Cutter Leader 0.5 $67.85
160250 GCA Cutter Adapter 0 $25.60
160050 GCW Coupling Wrench 0.25 $20.90
127900 G2CG 2" ClogChopper 0.8 $76.60
127910 G212CG 2-1/2" ClogChopper 0.9 $112.05
127920 G3CG 3" ClogChopper 1.7 $257.90
127930 G4CG 4" ClogChopper 2.5 $327.50

CUTTERS

For 1-1/4" General® Cables

CABLES, CUTTERS, CONNECTORS FOR ELECTRIC MACHINES

CUTTER SETS CUTTERS

Cutter Sets for General® Cables For 5/8" and 3/4" Cables

For 3/8" Cables

For 1/2" & 9/16" Cables
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ITEM CATALOG WT. LIST ITEM CATALOG WT. LIST
NUMBER NO. DESCRIPTION (LBS.) PRICE NUMBER NO. DESCRIPTION (LBS.) PRICE

161340 LSHD78 Spear Head 0.5 $35.80 160570 RSHD Spear Head 0 $53.00
161350 L2UC78 2" U-Cutter 0.5 $34.55 160770 RHA Hook Auger 1 $38.15
161360 LSC78 Spade Cutter 0.5 $33.10 160760 R2UC 2" U-Cutter 0 $61.30
161370 L3UC78 3" U-Cutter 0.5 $37.35 160720 R3HDSC 3" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 1 $67.05
161380 LRTR78 Retrieving Tool 0.5 $34.40 160700 R4HDSC 4" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 1 $69.65

160650 R3RSB 3" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $62.25
160651 R4RSB 4" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $62.50

161070 LSHD Spear Head 0.5 $40.40 160580 R3HDB 3" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0 $72.60
161049 LSC Spade Cutter 0.5 $48.65 160610 R4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 1 $75.80
161280 LFSH Flexible Spear Head 1 $51.00 160740 RRP2 Root Ripper 1 $91.70
161270 LHA Hook Auger 1 $36.10 160730 RRTR2 Large Retrieving Tool 1 $66.20
161060 L2UC 2" U-Cutter 0.4 $47.20 160750 RCA Cutter Adapter 0 $41.70
161260 L3HDSC 3" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0 $53.00 160553 RCK11 Coupling Key 0 $7.70
161210 L4HDSC 4" Heavy Duty Side Cutter 0.45 $55.55 128910 R2CG 2" ClogChopper 0.8 $65.05
161140 L3RSB 3" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $48.10 128920 R212CG 2-1/2" ClogChopper 0.9 $89.15
161150 L4RSB 4" Rotary Saw Blades 0 $48.50 128930 R3CG 3" ClogChopper 1.7 $209.75
161080 L3HDB 3" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0 $58.55 128940 R4CG 4" ClogChopper 2.5 $311.35
161170 L4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade 0 $61.70
161240 LRP2 Root Ripper 1 $77.60
161230 LRTR2 Large Retrieving Tool 2 $52.15
161440 LCL Cutter Leader 0.5 $60.30 130760 14EL 1/4" EL Basin Plug Repl. Head 0 $5.50
161250 LCA Cutter Adapter 0 $29.15 130770 516EL 5/16" EL Basin Plug Repl. Head 0 $5.50
161050 LCW Coupling Wrench 0.25 $18.95 130850 38EL 3/8" EL Basin Plug Repl. Head 0 $5.75
127940 L2CG 2" ClogChopper 0.8 $76.55 120910 14HDH 1/4" Replacement Down Head 0 $12.30
127950 L212CG 2-1/2" ClogChopper 0.9 $101.60 120930 14HDDH 1/4" Replacement Dbl. Down Head 0 $24.15
127960 L3CG 3" ClogChopper 1.7 $243.85 120920 516HDH 5/16" Replacement Down Head 0 $12.40
127970 L4CG 4" ClogChopper 2.5 $303.95 130515 516HFC 5/16" Female Conn. for 5/16" HE Cables 0 $10.15

130528 38HFC 3/8" Female Conn. for 3/8" HE Cables 0 $10.15
130530 38EFC 3/8" Female Conn. for 3/8" EM Cables 0 $10.15

178060 RAH Arrow Head 1 $24.45 130520 38EMC 3/8" Male Connector for 3/8" EM Cables 0 $10.15
160591 RBG Boring Gimlet 0 $20.75 130560 12FC 1/2" Female Connector 0 $10.15
160600 RDHBG Down Head Boring Gimlet 0 $20.90 130550 12MC 1/2" Male Connector 0 $10.15
160758 R112UC 1-1/2" U-Cutter 0 $29.50 130590 58FC 5/8" & 9/16" Female Connect. Butt Weld 0 $8.85
160729 RRTR1 Small Retrieving Tool 1 $22.85 130580 58MC 5/8" & 9/16" Male Connect. Butt Weld 0 $8.85
160550 RCK8 Coupling Key for 5/8" Cable 0 $9.10 130620 34FC 3/4" Female Connector Butt Weld 0 $8.85
128840 R1CG 1" ClogChopper 0.13 $27.40 130610 34MC 3/4" Male Connector Butt Weld 0 $8.85
128850 R112CG 1-1/2" ClogChopper 0.23 $32.55 130595 58FCO 5/8" & 9/16" Female Connect. Cup Style 0 $12.75

130585 58MCO 5/8' & 9/16" Male Connector Cup Style 0 $12.75
130625 34FCO 3/4" Female Connector Cup Style 0 $12.75

178070 RSHD10 Spear Head 1 $34.95 130615 34MCO 3/4" Male Connector Cup Style 0 $12.75
160772 RHA10 Hook Auger 1 $33.25 130855 12QF 1/2" QuickFix 1 $22.45
178080 R2UC10 2" U-Cutter 1 $33.20 130856 916QF 9/16" QuickFix 1 $23.50
178090 R3UC10 3" U-Cutter 1 $35.80 130860 58QF 5/8" QuickFix 1 $23.85
160735 RRTR10 Retrieving Tool 1 $41.15 130870 34QF 3/4" QuickFix 1 $25.85
178100 RCK10 Coupling Key 0 $8.05 130830 38RS 3/8" Repair Sleeve 0.25 $9.75
128860 R2CG10 2" ClogChopper 0.5 $52.55 130835 12RS 1/2" Repair Sleeve 0.5 $10.30
128870 R212CG10 2-1/2" ClogChopper 0.7 $79.20 130840 58RS 5/8" Repair Sleeve 1 $10.30
128900 R3CG10 3" ClogChopper 1.6 $233.05 130845 34RS 3/4" Repair Sleeve 1 $10.30

130790 38CS 3/8" Connecting Screws (5) 0 $6.50
130790 12CS 1/2" Connecting Screws (5) 0 $6.50

161045 ELCS RDE "L" Connector - 6 pc. 10 $232.05 130800 58CS 5/8" Connecting Screws for Butt Weld (5) 0 $6.50
161040 RDCSL Rodrun. "L" Connector - 8 pc. 8 $298.20 130810 34CS 3/4" Connecting Screws for Butt Weld (5) 0 $6.50

130690 58CSO 5/8" Connecting Screws for Cup Style (5) 0 $6.50
130690 34CSO 3/4" Connecting Screws for Cup Style (5) 0 $6.50
122250 SCA Spartan® Cutter Adapter 1 $86.95
131120 58RFA 5/8" Adapt General F to Ridgid/Spartan M 1 $57.05
131110 58RMA 5/8" Adapt General M to Ridgid/Spartan F 1 $27.00
131100 34RFA 3/4" Adapt General F to Ridgid/Spartan M 1 $27.55
131090 34RMA 3/4" Adapt General M to Ridgid/Spartan F 1 $27.55
131014 SKHE Cable Keeper for HE1, HE1A, HE6 0 $5.70

CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES

Compatible with 5/8" Ridgid® Cables

Compatible with 7/8" Ridgid® Cables

Cutter Sets Compatible with Electric Eel® Cables

Compatible with 1-1/4" Electric Eel® Cables

CABLES, CUTTERS, CONNECTORS FOR ELECTRIC MACHINES
We make cables and cutters to fit equipment manufactured by others (We have no affiliation with Ridgid, Electric Eel or Spartan.)

CUTTERS CUTTERS

Compatible with 7/8" Electric Eel® Cables Compatible with 1-1/4" Ridgid® Cables
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ITEM
 NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO.

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

115010 KRA 11 $495.00
115020 KRAWC 20 $596.00
115040 KRCWC 21 $621.00
115050 KRDWC 27 $833.00

142000 KRCC 10 $100.90 143460 G45 0 $15.50
143496 KRRK 0 $39.40 143470 G46 0 $14.35
142010 KRCA 1 $48.70 143490 G48 0 $36.15
143300 G30 0.5 $27.95 143494 G49 0 $10.95
143430 G434 0.5 $17.45 142700 G52 0 $23.20
143440 G436 0.5 $21.95 143550 G55 0 $55.45
115070 KRACC 9 $217.40 142020 112EX 0.5 $21.50

142030 2EX 0.5 $22.80
142040 3EX 0.5 $27.40

143450 G44 0 $13.60 142050 4EX 0.5 $38.55

 
NUMBER

 
NO. DESCRIPTION

 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

114190 JM1000XA 26 $1,431.00

114200 JM1000XB 27 $1,446.00

114210 JM1000XC 28 $1,587.00

114220 JM1000XD 29 $1,703.00

113240 JM1450A 166 $4,092.00

113250 JM1450C 168 $4,208.00

113150 JM145200 36 $1,120.00

113270 JM2900B 235 $5,570.00

113280 JM2900C 312 $8,218.00

Basic Unit + 200JH2 (200' x 3/8") Hose, JN50 Nozzle Set, 
NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool
Basic Unit + 200JH2 (200' x 3/8") Hose, CM300 Cart Reel with 150JH1 (150' x 
1/4") Hose, JN50 & JN40 Nozzle Sets, 
NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

Basic Unit + 50JH0S (50 ft. x 3/16") Stainless Steel Hose, 
JN0 Nozzle Set, Stainless Steel Water Supply Hose, Shut Off Valve, 
Threaded Faucet Adapter

JM-1450 ELECTRIC JET BASIC UNIT, PACKAGES, REEL
Basic Unit:  1-1/2 hp Motor w/GFI (115v/13 amp), 1500 psi/1.7gpm Triplex Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 

150 ft. Capacity Hose Reel, Pressure Gauge, Rubber Gloves (no hoses, no nozzles)
JM-1450 Basic Unit + 150JH1 (150' x 1/4") & 30JH00 (30' x 1/8") Hoses, JN0 
& JN10 Nozzle Sets, NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool
JM-1450 Basic Unit + 150JH1 (150' x 1/4") & 75JH00 (75' x 1/8") Hoses, JN0 & 
JN10 Nozzle Sets, NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool
Hose Reel Assembly for JM1450

JM-2900 GAS JET BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  389cc Engine, 3000 psi/4 gpm Triplex Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 200 ft. Capacity Hose Reel, 

Pressure Gauge, Rubber Gloves (no hoses, no nozzles)

2" Expansion Plug

4" Rubber Cone

1-1/2" Expansion Plug
Ck. Valve Assy. Kit: 
G45, 46, 55

143560 GCVK

Water Sup Hose 48"
Faucet Adapter
5 Rubber Plugs
Threaded Faucet Adapt
22" Extension Hose

KINETIC WATER RAM™

DESCRIPTION

KINETIC WATER RAM BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  Caulking Hose, 4" Rubber Cone, 5 Rubber Plugs
Basic Unit + Case
Basic Unit + KRCA Toilet Attachment, Case
Same as KRCWC, less Caulking Hose, + 6" Rubber Cone, 4 Expansion Plugs, Check Valve, Extension Hose, 
Water Supply Hose, Faucet Adapter, Case

Toilet Attachment
Pressure Gauge

4" Expansion Plug
3" Expansion Plug

Check Valve Only

Caulking Hose

1 $85.30

6" Rubber Cone
Ram Accessory Kit

Ram Repair Kit
Carrying Case

KINETIC WATER RAM ACCESSORIES & PARTS

Basic Unit + 30JH0S (30 ft. x 3/16") Stainless Steel Hose, 
JN0 Nozzle Set, Stainless Steel Water Supply Hose, Shut Off Valve, Threaded 
Faucet Adapter

JET-SET®

JM-1000 MINI JET BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES

Basic Unit: 13 amp motor w/GFCI, 1500 psi/ 1.4 gpm pump, Rubber Gloves (no hoses or nozzles)

Basic Unit + 30JH00 (30 ft. x 1/8") Hose, JN0 Nozzle Set, 
Stainless Steel Water Supply Hose, Shut Off Valve, Threaded Faucet Adapter

Basic Unit + 50JH00 (50 ft. x 1/8") Hose, JN0 Nozzle Set, 
Stainless Steel Water Supply Hose, Shut Off Valve, Threaded Faucet 
Adapter
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

113300 JM3000A Basic Unit + 200JH2 (200' x 3/8") Hose, CM300 Cart Reel with 
150JH1 (150' x 1/4") & 75JH00 (75' x 1/8") Hoses, 
JN50, JN40 & JN30 Nozzle Sets, NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

531 $10,446.00

113310 JM3000B Basic Unit + 200JH2 (200' x 3/8") Hose, JN50 Nozzle Set, 
NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

405 $7,407.00

113330 JM3055A Basic Unit + 250JH2 (250' x 3/8") Hose, JN80 Nozzle Set, 
NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

427 $9,566.00

113340 JM3055C Basic Unit + 250JH2 (250' x 3/8") Hose, CR300 Cart Reel with 
150JH1 (150' x 1/4") Hose, JN80 & JN70 Nozzle Sets, NCT 
Nozzle Cleaning Tool

524 $12,184.00

113360 JM3080A Basic Unit + 250JH2 (250' x 3/8") Hose, JN1101 Nozzle Set, 
NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

501 $11,514.00

113370 JM3080C Basic Unit + 250JH2 (250' x 3/8") Hose, 
CM300 Cart Reel with 150JH1 (150' x 1/4") Hose, 
JN1101 & JN1001 Nozzle Sets, NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool

598 $14,218.00

114862 JM2512AV Basic Unit + 250JH3 (250' x 1/2") Hose, JNHP150 Nozzle Set 1945 $24,171.00

114869 JM2512CV Basic Unit + 400JH3 (400' x 1/2") Hose, 
JNHP150 Nozzle Set

1955 $24,711.00

JM-2512-V TYPHOON TRAILER JET BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES

Basic Unit:  24 hp Engine, 2500 psi/12 gpm Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 200 Gallon Holding Tank,
 400 ft. Capacity Hose Reel w/Variable Speed Reel Control, Spray Wand

Not eligible for freight allowance.

JET-SET®

JM-3000 GAS JET BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES
Basic Unit:  389cc Engine w/Electric Start (Battery NOT Included), 

3000 psi/4 gpm Triplex Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 300 ft. Capacity Hose Reel, Pressure Gauge, 
Spray Wand w/Trigger, Rubber Gloves, Tool Box (no hoses, no nozzles)

JM-3055 BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES

Basic Unit:  16 hp Engine w/Electric Start (Battery NOT Included), 3000 psi/5.5 gpm Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 
300 ft. Capacity Hose Reel, Pressure Gauge, Spray Wand w/Trigger, Rubber Gloves, Tool Box

JM-3080 GAS JET BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES

Basic Unit:  614cc Engine w/Electric Start (Battery NOT Included), 3000 psi/8 gpm Pump with Vibra-Pulse®, 300 ft. 
Capacity Hose Reel, 12 Gallon Holding Tank, Spray Wand   
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ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS.) LIST PRICE

176730 JN60 Includes: JN61, 62, 63, JNSL7 2 $198.90
176731 JN61 15° Angle Nozzle 0 $48.25
176732 JN62 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $48.25
176733 JN63 30° Angle Nozzle 1 $48.25
176770 JNSL7 Spring Leader Nozzle 1 $54.15

176107 30JH00 30' x 1/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 1 $76.50
176105 50JH00 50' x 1/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 1.5 $128.30 176740 JN70 Includes: JN71, 72, 74, JNSL8 1 $213.05
176108 75JH00 75' x 1/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 2 $193.05 176743 JN71 15° Angle Nozzle 0 $51.80
175970 30JH0S SS 30' x 3/16" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 2 $270.80 176742 JN72 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $51.80
175980 50JH0S SS 50' x 3/16" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 3 $431.50 176745 JN74 40° Angle Nozzle 0 $51.80
175990 75JH0S SS 75' x 3/16" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 4.5 $623.35 176780 JNSL8 Spring Leader Nozzle 1 $57.80
176060 100JH1 100' x 1/4" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 7 $293.10
176053 150JH1 150' x 1/4" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 11 $436.70
176050 200JH1 200' x 1/4" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 15 $586.15 176750 JN80 Includes: JN81, 82, 84, JNSL9 1 $229.50
176030 100JH2 100' x 3/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 11 $334.25 176753 JN81 15° Angle Nozzle 0 $55.30
176025 115JH2 115' x 3/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 13 $380.20 176756 JN82 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $55.30
176020 200JH2 200' x 3/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 19 $656.80 176745 JN84 40° Angle Nozzle 0 $51.80
176018 250JH2 250' x 3/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 24 $821.55 176790 JNSL9 Spring Leader Nozzle 1 $63.55
176015 300JH2 300' x 3/8" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 27 $1,055.75
176065 250JH3 250' x 1/2" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 30 $1,060.35
176075 400JH3 400' x 1/2" ID w/NPT Male Fittings 40 $1,656.35 181010 JN1001 Includes: JN1011, 1021, 1041, JNSL11 2 $269.55

181020 JN1011 15° Angle Nozzle 0.5 $65.90
181030 JN1021 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0.5 $65.90
181040 JN1041 40° Angle Nozzle 0.5 $65.90
181050 JNSL11 Spring Leader Nozzle 0.5 $71.80

181060 JN1101 Includes: JN1111, 1121, 1141, JNSL12 2 $290.70
181070 JN1111 15° Angle Nozzle 0.25 $70.60

176500 JN0 Includes: JN1, 2, 3, JNSL1 3 $198.90 181080 JN1121 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0.25 $70.60
176160 JN1 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $48.25 181090 JN1141 40° Angle Nozzle 0.25 $70.60
176505 JN2 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $48.25 181100 JNSL12 Spring Leader Nozzle 0.25 $78.85
176140 JN3 30° Angle Nozzle 1 $48.25
176170 JNSL1 Spring Leader Nozzle 1 $54.15

176510 JN10 Includes: JN11, 12, 14, JNSL2 3 $213.05 176840 JNHP150 Includes: JNHP151, 152, 153 2 $1,570.40
176150 JN11 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $51.80 176825 JNHP151 Chisel Point Nozzle 0.25 $345.60
176515 JN12 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $51.80 176830 JNHP152 Traction Nozzle 0.25 $557.40
176130 JN14 40° Angle Nozzle 1 $51.80 176835 JNHP153 Cleaning Nozzle 0.25 $604.65
176180 JNSL2 Spring Leader Nozzle 1 $57.70

176520 JN20 Includes: JN21, 22, 24, JNSL3 3 $229.50
176120 JN21 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $55.30
176525 JN22 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $55.30
176110 JN24 40° Angle Nozzle 1 $55.30
176182 JNSL3 Spring Leader Nozzle 0 $63.55

176530 JN30 Includes: JN31, 32, 33, JNSL4 2 $198.90
176260 JN31 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $48.25
176535 JN32 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $48.25
176240 JN33 30° Angle Nozzle 1 $48.25
176184 JNSL4 Spring Leader Nozzle 0 $54.15

176540 JN40 Includes: JN41, 42, 44, JNSL5 2 $213.05 176827 JNHPM6151 Chisel Point Nozzle Inserts 0 $70.95
176250 JN41 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $51.80 176833 JNHPM6152 Traction Nozzle Inserts 0 $124.15
176545 JN42 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $51.80 176837 JNHPM6153 Cleaning Nozzle Inserts 0 $140.50
176230 JN44 40° Angle Nozzle 1 $51.80
176186 JNSL5 Spring Leader Nozzle 0 $57.80

176550 JN50 Includes: JN51, 52, 54, JNSL6 2 $229.50
176220 JN51 15° Angle Nozzle 1 $55.30
176555 JN52 15° Angle Nozzle with Forward Jet 0 $55.30
176210 JN54 40° Angle Nozzle 1 $55.30
176188 JNSL6 Spring Leader Nozzle 0 $63.55

DESCRIPTION
WT. 

(LBS) LIST PRICE

JET HOSES AND NOZZLES

JET HOSE JET NOZZLE SETS

1/8" Nozzle Set for JM-3055

ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO.

1/4" Nozzle Set for JM-3055

3/8" Nozzle Set for JM-3055

1/4" Nozzle Set for JM-3080

To order with twist connect:  add prefix "TC", as "TC-30JH00" and 
add the following to the list price:  

$30.60

For best results with electric jets, use no more than 150 ft. of 1/4" hose,                                   
or 200 ft. of 3/8" hose.

1/8" Nozzle Set for JM-2900, JM-3000

HIGH PERFORMANCE NOZZLE INSERTS
1/4" Nozzle Set for JM-2900, JM-3000 1/2" Nozzle Inserts for JM-2512-V, SX-JM-2512-V & S-JM-2512-V

3/8" Nozzle Set for JM-2900, JM-3000

JET NOZZLE SETS
3/8" Nozzle Set for JM-3080

1/8" Nozzle Set for JM-1000 & JM-1450

TRAILER JET HIGH PERFORMANCE NOZZLES
1/4" Nozzle Set for JM-1450 1/2" Nozzle Set for JM-2512-V, SX-JM-2512-V & S-JM-2512-V

3/8" Nozzle Set for JM-1450
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

176177 JNDH1 1/8" Down Head Nozzle (for JM-1000, JM-1450) 0.5 $81.20
176178 JNDH4 1/8" Down Head Nozzle (for JM-2900, JM-3000) 0 $81.20
176192 JNRA2 Standard 1/4" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-1450) 0 $173.00
176196 JNRA4 Standard 1/4" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-2900, JM-3000) 0 $173.00
176194 JNRB2 Deluxe 1/4" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-1450) 0 $182.45
176198 JNRB4 Deluxe 1/4" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-2900, JM-3000) 0 $182.45
176199 JNRB6 Deluxe 3/8" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-2900, JM-3000) 1 $224.80
176200 JNRB7 Deluxe 1/4" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-3055) 0 $182.45
176204 JNRB9 Deluxe 3/8" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-3055) 1 $224.80
176205 JNRB11 Deluxe 3/8" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-3080) 0.5 $224.80
176206 JNRB14 Deluxe 3/8" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-2512) 0.5 $224.80
176207 JNRB15 Deluxe 1/2" Rotary Nozzle (for JM-2512) 0.5 $320.15
180480 JCSN9 3/8" Chain Saw Nozzle (for JM-3055) 1 $1,701.00
180490 JCSN11 3/8" Chain Saw Nozzle (for JM-3080) 1 $1,701.50
176767 JCSN15 1/2" Chain Saw Nozzle (for JM-2512) 1 $1,717.30

113170 CM300 Cart Reel  2 Wheel Cart, 300 ft. Capacity Hose Reel (Hose NOT 
Included), Pressure Gauge, Shut-Off Valve, Tool Box

80 $1,997.00

113190 FM1 Foot Pedal Safety Shut-Off Valve 6 $291.65
113160 HM200W HandyReel with Foot Pedal Safety Shut-Off (Hose NOT Included) 55 $1,389.00

176305 6AHW 6 ft. Accessory Hose w/Twist Connects 8 $48.25
176306 25AHW 25 ft. Accessory Hose w/Twist Connects 8 $101.20
176307 50AHW 50 ft. Accessory Hose w/Twist Connects 18 $165.95
176310 TC1 Twist Connect for 3/8" Hose 0.5 $21.20
176313 TC2 Twist Connect for 1/4" Hose 0 $21.20
176316 TC3 Twist Connect for 1/8" Hose 0 $21.20
181265 TC4 Twist Connect for JM-1000 0 $21.20
176320 AD1 Adapter Bushing (from 3/8" Male to 1/4" Female) 0.25 $10.65
176330 AD2 Adapter Bushing (from 3/8" Male to 1/8" Female) 0.25 $7.70
176333 AD3 Adapter Bushing (from 1/4" Male to 1/8" Female) 0 $13.10
176336 AD4 Adapter Bushing (from 3/8" Female to 1/4" Male) 0 $18.05
176337 AD5 Adapter Bushing (from 3/8" Female to 1/2" Male) 0 $14.10
192510 AD6 Adapter Bushing (from 1/2" Female to 3/8" Male) 0 $18.05
176360 CC1 3/8" Hose Coupling 0 $26.45
176340 NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool 0 $15.30
176350 RG Rubber Gloves 0 $18.95
132230 SIG Splash/Impact Goggles 0.5 $16.70

181220 SWA1000 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-1000:  25° Adjustable Nozzle, Trigger, 
20 ft. of High Pressure Hose

4 $106.50

176280 SWA1500 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-1450:  25° Adjustable Nozzle, Trigger, 
25 ft. of High Pressure Hose

5 $192.05

176270 SWA3000 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-2900, JM-3000:  Dual Lance Wand w/25° 
& 40° Nozzles, Trigger, 50 ft. of High Pressure Hose

20 $538.00

176265 SWA3055 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-3055 (See above) 20 $538.00
176285 SWA3080 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-3080 (See above) 20 $795.00
176287 SWA2512 Spray Wand Assembly for JM-2512 (See above) 20 $710.00
176665 WN30 Spray Wand Nozzle Set for SWA-1500 1 $75.35
176625 WN45 Spray Wand Nozzle Set for SWA-3000 0 $75.35
176727 WN55 Spray Wand Nozzle Set for SWA-3055 0 $75.35
180515 WN90 Spray Wand Nozzle Set for SWA-3080 1 $75.35
180513 WN140 Spray Wand Nozzle Set for SWA-2512 0 $75.35

SWA1500

OTHER JET NOZZLES, ACCESSORIES

OTHER JET NOZZLES

Rotary Nozzle

Chain Saw Nozzle

JET ACCESSORIES

OTHER ACCESSORIES

CM300

HM200W
SPRAY WANDS AND SPRAY WAND NOZZLE SETS

SWA3000

21



ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

184780 GMA3 Basic Unit with 3 ft. Probe Rod, Accessory Pack, Carrying Case 9 $1,488.00

184770 GMG3 Same as GMA2, plus Open Reel w100 ft. of Micro PushRod with 
Sonde (GM100D3), Color Camera

23 $2,724.00

117830 SLGPWE w/Self-Leveling Color Camera, 200' Std. Gel-Rod, Sonde 76 $7,604.00

117840 SLGPWF2 Same as SLGPE, plus Hot Spot Pipe Locator (GL100) 91 $10,095.00

117890 SLGPWC w/175' Mini Push-Rod, Sonde 35 $6,836.00

117895 SLGPWD Same as SLGPWA, plus Hot Spot Pipe Locator (GL100) 50 $9,327.00

183000 SLGXPE w/200' Std. Gel-Rod (SLGL200) 76 $8,755.00
183005 SLGXPF Same as SLGXPE, plus Hot Spot Pipe Locator (GL100) 91 $11,246.00

300 ft. and 400 ft. reels (SLGL300 & SLGL400) available, see page 24.

183020 SLGXPC w/175' Mini GelRod (SLMGL100) 35 $8,370.00

183025 SLGXPD Same as SLGXPA, plus Hot Spot Pipe Locator (GL100) 50 $10,860.00

Mini Self-Leveling Color Camera (SLMGL175) available, see page 24.

179860 SLGFE w/200' Std. Gel-Rod (SL-GF-200) 76 $10,217.00

179870 SLGFF Same as SLGFE, plus Hot Spot Pipe Locator (GL100) 91 $12,707.00

Includes HDP500 Command Module with 1080p HD 10.1” LCD Touch Screen, Wi-Fi, SL-GF-200 reel with High-
Definition Self-Leveling Color Camera, Docking Arm and 2, 3, & 6″ skids.                                                                       

GEN-EYE PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA MODELS®

GEN-EYE MICRO-SCOPE3 PACKAGES
All of These Systems Feature: Command Module with Wi-Fi, 7" LCD Screen, 8GB Flash Drive,                   A/C & D/C 

Chargers

GEN-EYE POD Wi-Fi PACKAGES
All of These Systems Feature: Wi-Fi Transmitter, 7" LCD Screen, Open Reel, 2", 3" & 6" Trap Skids

GEN-EYE SELF-LEVELING MINI-POD Wi-Fi PACKAGES
All of These Systems Feature: Wi-Fi Transmitter, 7" LCD Screen, Self-Leveling Color Mini-Camera, 

Open Mini-Reel, 1" & 3" Trap Skids

GEN-EYE X-POD PLUS PACKAGES
All of These Systems Feature: GXP500 Command Module, 7" LCD Screen, USB Port, USB Flash Drive, Gen-Pack 

Battery Adapter, Wi-Fi Transmitter, Distance Counter, Open Reel, Reel Cover, Self-Leveling Color Camera, Docking 
Arm, 2", 3" & 6" Trap Skids. (Battery & Charger not included.)                                                                                     

GEN-EYE X-POD PLUS SELF-LEVELING MINI CAMERA PACKAGES
All of These Systems Feature: GXP500 Command Module, 7" LCD Screen, USB Port, USB Flash Drive, Gen-Pack 

Battery Adapter, Wi-Fi-Transmitter, Distance Counter, Open Reel, Mini Self-Leveling Color Camera, Docking Arm, 1" 
& 3" Trap Skids. (Battery & Charger not included.)                                                                                      

GEN-EYE FUSION PACKAGES
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

185680 GL100 Gen-Eye Hot Spot Pipe Locator w/Padded Bag 15 $2,528.00

185750 GL101 Padded Bag for Locator (Included w/GL100, GL180 & GL185) 10 $276.00

185280 GL130 Sonde 10 (up to 10ft. in Cast Iron - Blue) w/Spring Carrier 1 $1,162.00

185960 GL140 Sonde 10 w/Spring Carrier & Hot Spot Pipe Locator 7 $3,690.00

185295 GL150 Sonde 20 (up to 20ft. in Cast Iron - Green) w/Spring Carrier 1 $1,832.00

185970 GL160 Sonde 20 w/Spring Carrier & Hot Spot Pipe Locator 7 $4,359.00

185670 GL175 5 Watt Gen-Eye Transmitter with Cables & Ground Stake 8 $2,441.00

185740 GL185 Gen-Eye Hot Spot Pipe Locator/5 Watt Transmitter Combination 25 $4,932.00

185920 GL175100 Cables & Ground Stake for GL175 4 $501.00

184660 GM100D3 100 ft. Micro Push-Rod Reel w/Color Camera for GMG3 15 $1,564.00

179030 SLGL200 200 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling Camera 73 $7,743.00

179040 SLGL300 300 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling Camera 92 $8,371.00

179050 SLGL400 400 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling Camera 99 $8,996.00

179440 SLMGL175 175 ft. Mini-Reel w/Self-Leveling Color Camera 35 $7,442.00

179800 SLGF200 200 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling HD Camera (Fusion) 73 $8,107.00

179820 SLGF300 300 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling HD Camera (Fusion) 92 $8,935.00

179830 SLGF400 400 ft. Standard Reel w/Self-Leveling HD Camera (Fusion) 99 $9,541.00

179610 HDP500 Gen-Eye Fusion Command Module 5 $2,893.00

117230 GXP500 X-POD Plus/MicroScope3 Command Module 11 $1,190.30

179680 GL2018 Mini Self-Leveling Color Camera 1 $3,254.40

179165 GL2041 Full Size Self-Leveling Color Camera Only for GL 1 $3,524.00

179167 GF2042 Full Size Self-Leveling HD Color Camera Only for Fusion 1 $4,260.00

184870 GM328MM Micro Detachable Camera w/Sonde Only for Micro-Scope3 1 $785.00

117580 GLIC Interconnection Cable for All GL Systems 3 $401.95

117590 GLWRENCH 3/32 Allen Wrench 0 $101.05

185367 GP525 DC Cord for Gen-Eye POD 1 $45.00

185385 GP530 AC Cord for Gen-Eye POD 1 $64.00

184500 GP535 AC Cord for GMG3 / Xpod Plus 1 $39.25

164030 GPRPC AC Cord for Gen-Eye SD Series 1 $15.25

185070 SLFGLS2 2" Skid for GL-2041 / Smooth Skid (Standard Camera) 1 $47.00

184960 SLFGLS3 3" Trap Skid for GL-2041 (Standard Camera) 2 $56.00

184970 SLFGLS6 6" Trap Skid for GL-2041 (Standard Camera) 2 $81.00

185080 GPS1 1" Mini Trap Skid for Self-Leveling Mini Color Camera 1 $40.00

185050 GPS3 3" Mini Trap Skid for Self-Leveling Mini Color Camera 2 $55.60

184150 GM28MM Skid Ball/Trap Skid for Micro-Scope 1 $28.35

179960 GLSK 4", 6", & 8" Skid Kit for GL Standard Camera (6 Prong) 12 $492.85

179965 GLURS1 Universal Roller Skid for 6" to 12" Lines 2 $559.00

184650 GXP501 X-POD PLUS Docking Arm 3 $181.00

116740 GF501 Fusion Docking Kit (Also Used for SD & USB Command Modules) 3 $255.00

185182 GNPK120 Cord for Gen-Pack 1 $33.00

117200 GNPK Gen-Pack Battery Adapter (Battery & Charger not included) 2 $333.10

185180 GNPK110 Gen-Pack Power Cord Adapter for SD & USB Systems 1 $33.00

GEN-EYE HOT SPOT LOCATOR, CAMERA REELS, ACCESSORIES & PARTS

GEN-EYE HOT SPOT LOCATOR AND ACCESSORIES

CAMERA REELS

ACCESSORIES & PARTS
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ITEM 
NUMBER

WT. 
(LBS)

LIST 
PRICE

250080 PD252 10 $332.00
250100 PD252A 11 $338.00
250110 PD252AC 11 $390.00
250070 PD258 9 $318.00
250090 PD258A 11 $326.00

130010 HECS 2 $55.65
230230 D25HANDLE 0 $21.90
141993 PV7033 0 $42.35
120010 25HE1 4 $57.15
120030 25HE1DH 5 $71.10
120050 25HE1DDH 5 $81.05
120070 25HE1A 6 $64.50
120090 25HE1ADH 6 $77.00
120110 25HE1AC 6 $73.70

230630 D252 25' X 1/4" (L25FL1DH) Flexicore Cable w/Downhead 9 $242.00
230640 D252A 25' x 5/16" (L25FL1ADH) Flexicore Cable w/Downhead 10 $246.00
230690 D258 9 $229.00
230700 D258A 10 $235.00
230215 D25CG 0 $44.50
230230 D25HANDLE 0 $21.90
230270 D25125 0 $7.10

250020 29 $421.00
250030 29 $431.00
250180 41 $639.00
250010 17 $403.00

200040 L15FL1 2.5 $37.50 201040 L15FL1DH 15' x 1/4" 2.5 $50.00
200060 L25FL1 4 $52.40 201060 L25FL1DH 25' x 1/4" 4 $64.85
200080 L35FL1 5.5 $66.60 201080 L35FL1DH 35' x 1/4" 5.5 $79.05
200100 L50FL1 8 $99.30 201100 L50FL1DH 50' x 1/4" 8 $111.80
200140 L25FL1A 6 $57.90 201140 L25FL1ADH 25' x 5/16" 6 $69.15
200160 L35FL1A 7.5 $78.15 201160 L35FL1ADH 35' x 5/16" 7.5 $89.50
200180 L50FL1A 10.75 $107.45 201180 L50FL1ADH 50' x 5/16" 10.75 $118.70

201220 L25FL2DH 25' x 3/8" 7 $80.65
201240 L35FL2DH 35' x 3/8" 10 $105.15

201750 1/4" RH 0 $7.00 201710 1/4" DH Rep. Downhead 0 $21.35
201760 5/16" RH 0 $7.00 201720 5/16" DH Rep. Downhead 0 $13.15
201770 3/8" RH 0 $7.05 201730 3/8" DH Rep. Downhead 0 $14.40
201780 1/2" RH 0 $7.25 201740 1/2" DH Rep. Downhead 0 $16.55
200510 DELHO 1.25 $36.25 200510 DELHO Deluxe Rotary Handle 1.25 $36.25
131020 SKFL 0 $8.15 131020 SKFL Cable Keeper 0 $8.15

201790 1/4" DDH 1/4" Rep. Dbl. Dnhd. 0 $23.20
201800 5/16" DDH 5/16" Rep. Dbl. Dnhd. 0 $33.40

25' x 1/4"
35' x 1/4"
50' x 1/4"
25' x 5/16"
35' x 5/16"
50' x 5/16"

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE DOWNHEAD CABLES & REP. HEADS

Replacement Head
Replacement Head
Replacement Head
Replacement Head
Deluxe Rotary Handle
Cable Keeper 

PD-25 AUTO HANDYTM, D-25 HANDY, SPIN-DRIVE®, 
REPLACEMENT CABLES

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
AUTO HANDY BASIC UNIT AND PACKAGES

Basic unit with Power Feed and Handle. Basic unit with Power Feed and Handle. 

w/25HE1DH (25' x 1/4") Cable
w/25HE1ADH (25' x 5/16") Cable
w/25HE1AC (25' x 5/16") Cable & HECS Cutter Set
w/25HE1 (25' x 1/4") Cable
w/25HE1A (25' x 5/16") Cable

AUTO HANDY CUTTERS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS, CABLES
Handylectric Cutter Set (AH,FAH, BG, DHBG, 114SCB)
Handle for PD25 
Set of Roller Assemblies for Power Cable Feed
1/4" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head
1/4" x 25' with Down Head
1/4" x 25' with Double Down Head
5/16" x 25' with EL Basin Plug Head
5/16" x 25' with Down Head
5/16" x 25' with Female Connector

D-25 HANDY
Handy Only 

25' x 1/4" (L25FL1) Flexicore Cable w/Regular Head
25' x 5/16" (L25FL1A) Flexicore Cable w/Regular Head
Collet Gripper for Metal D25
Handle for D25
Quick Grip Chuck Jaws (Set of 3)

SPIN-DRIVE
450FL2 50' x 3/8" (L50FL2)
450FL2DH 50' x 3/8" (L50FL2DH) Downhead

REGULAR HEAD - HANDLES SOLD SEPARATELY DOWNHEAD - HANDLES SOLD SEPARATELY
15' x 1/4"

450EM3 50' x 1/2" (50EM3), 112UC & 2UC Cutters
400 Spin-Drive without Cable (75' x 1/2" Capacity)

REPLACEMENT FLEXICORE CABLES FOR HAND TOOLS
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION        

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION        

WT. 
(LBS)

LIST 
PRICE

260030 3FLDH* 3' Augers - 6 per carton* 4.25 $58.50 260010 3FL* 3' Augers - 6 per carton* 4.25 $49.55
260040 I3FLDH** 3' Auger (Individual box, 4 pk.)** 4.75 $62.35 260020 I3FL** 3' Auger (Individual box, 4 pk.)** 4.75 $53.35
262110 BI3FLDH** I-3FL-DH w/CABG** 5.75 $88.70 262100 BI3FL** I-3FL w/CABG (Ind. Box, 4 pk)** 5.75 $80.20
260190 T6FLDH* 6' Teletube Augers - 6 per carton* 5.75 $88.00 260180 T6FL* 6' Teletube Augers - 6 per ctn* 5.75 $79.00
260170 IT6FLDH** 6' Teletube Auger (Ind. box, 4 pk)** 6.25 $91.80 260160 IT6FL** 6' Teletube Auger (Ind. box, 4 pk.)** 6.25 $82.85
262130 BIT6FLDH** I-T6FL-DH w/CABG (Ind., 4 pk.)** 7.25 $121.30 262120 BIT6FL** I-T6FL w/CABG (Ind. box, 4 pk.)** 7.25 $112.35
260290 RST6FLDH Cable Only for T6FL-DH 2.25 $58.85 260280 RST6FL Cable Only for T6FL 2.25 $49.95
260210 FLDH Head Only for FL-DH Augers 0 $12.35 260200 FLH Head Only for FL Augers 0 $5.85

*Must be ordered in multiples of six. 260000 CABG Closet Auger Bag 1 $29.50

262020 TU4* Telescoping Urinal Augers - 6pk. 2 $51.50
262070 ITU4** Telescoping Urinal Auger (Ind. box, 4 pk.)** 2.125 $55.90
262040 RSTU4 Replacement Cable for TU4 0.5 $20.45

310010 3MSR 39" Section w/Coupling 1.125 $33.25 310270 M3HDB 3" Heavy Duty Saw Blade* 1 $33.30
310020 MSRC Municipal Rod Coupling 0.25 $8.90 310280 M4HDB 4" Heavy Duty Saw Blade* 1 $36.45
310040 M21 Municipal Rod Turning Handle 1.5 $125.30 310290 M6HDB Cutter Shank 1 $90.75
310070 M24 Assembly Wrench 1 $93.80 310110 M28 Spade Cutter* 1 $27.25
310100 M27 Corkscrew for 2" Pipe 1 $291.40 310120 M29 3" Root Cutter* 1.5 $52.90
310330 MCS Cutter Set - See pg. 13 10 $541.45 310140 M31 Large Retrieivng Tool* 1 $26.90

310150 M32 Corkscrew for 4" Pipe 1 $254.75

640120 25BH 25 ft., Spear Head w/Holder 4 $67.60 350250 GH1 For B, C, H, D Rods 0.6 $9.85
640130 50BH 50 ft., Spear Head w/Holder 6 $96.70 350100 1R For B 1-1/8" Diameter Head 0.6 $28.55
640140 75BH 75 ft., Spear Head w/Holder 9 $144.90
640150 100BH 100 ft., Spear Head w/Holder 12 $159.80

320070 25B 25 ft., Roller Head w/Holder 4 $73.60
320080 50B 50 ft., Roller Head w/Holder 6 $103.35
320090 75B 75 ft., Roller Head w/Holder 9 $102.00
320100 100B 100 ft., Roller Head w/Holder 12 $144.15

CLOSET & URINAL AUGERS, SEWER RODS

CLOSET AUGERS w/FLEXICORE®  DOUBLE LAYER WIRE ROPE CENTER

DOWNHEAD REGULAR HEAD

CLOSET AUGER BAG

**Must be ordered in multiples of four.

URINAL AUGERS

5/16" SECTIONAL STEEL MUNICIPAL SEWER RODS

*MSR Must be used with 3MSR to connect to 3MSR

FLAT SEWER RODS AND HOLDERS
1/2" x 1/16" - MEDIUM PIPE PARTS FOR SEWER RODS

TU4
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HS-320 HS-400

ITEM 
NUMBER CATALOG NO.

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

113110 HS320 43 $1,457.00
113120 HS320LC 31 $1,148.00
113130 HS400 47 $1,741.00
113140 HS400LC 31 $1,499.00

460040 202 6 $261.75
460050 502 13 $504.65
460130 201 8 $355.15
460060 2020 16 $430.00
460070 5020 30 $916.40
460080 10020 50 $1,551.30
460090 5040 50 $1,289.70
460055 10040 96 $2,585.70

ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

118020 CST2 12 $721.00

180230 CST951511 5 $115.75
180020 CST951810 0 $38.40
180030 CST951910 0 $38.40
180040 CST952010 0 $38.40
180050 CST952110 0 $38.40
180060 CST952210 0 $42.35
180070 CST952310 0 $42.35
180080 CST952410 0 $74.35
180090 CST952510 0 $74.35
180100 CST952610 0 $80.85
180110 CST952710 0 $80.85
180120 CST953000 0 $10.70
180130 CST953210 0 $161.15
180140 CST953222 0 $53.80
180150 CST953310 0 $64.40
180160 CST953410 0 $65.50
180190 CST953411 0 $7.40
180170 CST953412 0 $36.05
180180 CST953413 0 $10.45
180330 CST953414 1 $25.35
180235 CST953415 0 $16.65
180225 CST953416 0 $13.00

HOT-SHOT® PIPE THAWING MACHINE

DESCRIPTION        
HOT-SHOT UNITS

320 Amp Unit with Two 20 ft. #2 Cables & Clamps
320 Amp Unit without Cables
300/400 Amp Unit with Two 20 ft. #1 Cables & Clamps
300/400 Amp Unit without Cables

HOT-SHOT CABLE WITH CLAMP  (SOLD IN SINGLES)
20 ft. #2 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
50 ft. #2 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
20 ft. #1 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
20 ft. #2/0 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
50 ft. #2/0 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
100 ft. #2/0 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
50ft. #4/0 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp
100 ft. #4/0 Cable with Lug and Pipe Clamp

COLD-SHOT® PIPE FREEZE KIT

COLD-SHOT UNIT
10 Sets of Freeze Heads for 1/8"  2" lines, Two High 
Pressure Spiral Hoses w/Grips & Injectors, T-Distributor, 
Locking Nut, Hex Head Screwdriver, Rubber Gloves, 
Goggles, Carrying Case

COLD-SHOT ACCESSORIES AND PARTS
Carrying Case
Freeze Head for 1/8" Iron or 1/4" Copper (1)
Freeze Head for 1/4" Iron or 3/8" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 3/8" Iron or 1/2" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 1/2" Iron or 3/4" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 3/4" Iron or 1" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 1" Iron or 1-1/4" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 1-1/4" Iron or 1-1/2" Copper (1) 

T-Distributor for CO2 Tank 
Seal Ring for T-Distributor

Freeze Head for 1-1/2" Iron 
Freeze Head for 2" Copper (1) 
Freeze Head for 2" Iron (1)
Double Nipple
Spiral Hose with Grip and Injector (10 ft. extended) 
Replacement Injector 
Spiral Hose Extension (10 ft. extended)

T-Distributor for 3rd Freeze Head
Locking Nut 
4 mm Hex Head Screwdriver 
Filters for Injectors (1) 
Filter and Ring for T-Distributor 
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

453010 ATC12 1/2" Copper Tubing Cutter, 12/pack 3 $21.75
453020 ATC34 3/4" Copper Tubing Cutter, 12/pack 4 $23.75
453025 ATC100 1" Copper Tubing Cutter, 6/pack 4 $32.10
453040 RH12 Ratchet Handle for ATC12, 8/pack 1 $8.25
453030 RH34 Ratchet Handle for ATC34, 8/pack 2 $9.05
453100 ATCW Replacement Cutter Wheels (List price is for 2 wheels) 12/pk 0.25 $7.85

452120 AP12 1/2" Plastic Tubing Cutter, 6/pack 3 $26.15
452130 AP34 3/4" Plastic Tubing Cutter, 6/pack 4 $28.35
452140 AP100 1" Plastic Tubing Cutter, 6/pack 4 $34.60
452150 APB Replacement Blades, 3 blades per unit, 8/pack 1 $10.75

453210 SUS SuperSlice for up to 1" Plastic Tubing, 10/pack 0.5 $27.65

452020 32RE 32" EasyReach 1.5 $34.75
452030 40RE 40" EasyReach 1.75 $36.85
452040 60REF 60" EasyReach - Folding Model 2.5 $53.65
452060 72REF 72" EasyReach - Folding Model 2.25 $70.40
452070 96REF 96" EasyReach - Folding Model 2.75 $84.85
452080 120REF 120" EasyReach - Folding Model 3.25 $93.25
452110 RE-CUPS Replacement Cups (2) 1 $8.20

451010 15DF 1-1/2" (4 pk.) 0.5 $53.05
451020 25DF 2-1/2" (4 pk.) 0.5 $61.25
451030 3DF 3" (4 pk.) 0.75 $89.05
451040 4DF 4" (4 pk.) 1 $96.40
451050 6DF 6" (1 pk.) 1 $143.40
451060 8DF 8" (1 pk.) 1 $547.70

DRAIN FLUSHERS "FLUSH BAGS" (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

AUTOCUT®, AUTOCUT PL®, SUPERSLICE™, EASYREACH™, DRAIN FLUSHER

AUTOCUT COPPER TUBING CUTTER (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

AUTOCUT PL PLASTIC TUBING CUTTER (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

SUPERSLICE PLASTIC TUBING CUTTER (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

EASYREACH
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ITEM 
NUMBER

CATALOG 
NO. DESCRIPTION

WT. 
(LBS) LIST PRICE

650000 2FH 2" Float Model, 4/pack 1 $37.30
650010 3FH 3" Float Model, 6/pack 3.5 $24.95
650020 4FH 4" Float Model, 6/pack 6.5 $29.30
650030 S3FH 3" Standpipe Model, 6/pack 3 $35.95
650040 S4FH 4" Standpipe Model, 6/pack 6 $59.90

453200 VSP 8 Pack (Individual Packages, 8 per carton) 1 $19.95

453105 CK12 1/2" CopperKey, 12/pack 0 $25.20
453110 CK34 3/4" CopperKey, 12/pack 0 $26.25
453220 RBCK12 Replacement Brush for CK12, 12/pack 0 $13.70
453230 RCCK12 Replacement Memory Cloth for CK12, 12/pack 0 $14.80
453240 RB-CK34 Replacement Brush for CK34, 12/pack 0 $14.50
453250 RC-CK34 Replacement Memory Cloth for CK34, 12/pack 0 $15.05

450010 112TP 1-1/2" Test Plug 1 $48.60
450020 2TP 2" Test Plug 1.25 $50.40
450030 3TP 3" Test Plug 2.25 $56.85
450040 4TP 4" Test Plug 2.75 $73.40

102820 BD Drain Gun w/25' x 1/4" Flexicore cable 15 $352.00
111810 MI50AC Micro Rooter w/ 50' x 3/8" Flexicore cable 33.5 $1,051.00

BDJ

COPPERKEY COPPER PREP TOOL (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

TEST PLUGS

POWER LINE

FLOOD-GUARD™, VERSAPLUNGE™, COPPERKEY™, TEST PLUGS, 
BD DRAIN GUN, MICRO-ROOTER™

FLOOD-GUARD (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

VERSAPLUNGE (Must Order In Pack As Listed)

BD Drain Gun

Micro Rooter
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ITEM 
NUMBER

WT.
(LBS) LIST PRICE

620120 3JH 3.5 $46.30
620050 4.75 $26.00
620060 6NKH 1.62 $44.30
620070 3RB 4.5 $42.95
620130 3PJH 4.5 $46.60

632170 15CL 0 $19.80
632180 25CL 0 $23.90
632560 C15CL 0 $25.85
632570 C25CL 3.5 $30.25
632080 15PL 0 $35.05
632090 25PL 3.5 $38.30
632520 C15PL 0 $36.00
632530 C25PL 4 $40.00
632150 3825PL 6 $43.45
630120 P15SM 0 $50.30
630130 P25SM 4.4 $53.55
630020 15SM 0 $31.55
630030 25SM 4.75 $55.70
632320 CP15SM 0 $52.15
632330 CP25SM 4.5 $56.10
632430 4.5 $57.80

610200 15PQH 0 $13.50
610210 0 $19.30
610420 25PMH 6.5 $22.75
610440 50PMH 12 $45.10
611220 15PQZ 0 $12.45
611450 25PMZ 0 $21.60
611470 50PMZ 0 $44.05

D.I.Y. DRAIN CLEANERS

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION

TOILET AUGERS
3 ft. Hollow Cable Auger

3NKH Standard Closet Auger, 3 ft., 12 per Carton
Standard Closet Auger, 6 ft., 12 per Carton
Deluxe Closet Auger, 12 per Carton
Utility Closet Auger, 6 per Carton

CLOG CHASER™, SPIN-THRU™, POWER-SPIN THRU™, 
DELUXE SPIN-THRU™, POWER DELUXE SPIN-THRU™

Clog Chaser w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Clog Chaser w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Power Clog Chaser w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Power Clog Chaser w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Spin-Thru w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Power Spin-Thru w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Power Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Spin-Thru w/25' x 3/8", 6 per Carton
Deluxe Spin-Thru w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Deluxe Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Delux Spin -Thru w/15' x 1/4", Ind. Boxed, 12 per 
Deluxe Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", Ind. Boxed, 12 per Carton
Power Deluxe Spin-Thru w/15' x 1/4", 6 per Carton
Power Deluxe Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", 6 per Carton

C25SM Power Deluxe Spin-Thru w/25' x 1/4", Ind. Boxed, 12 per 
C

Economy Drain Auger 15' x 1/4", 24 per Carton
Economy Drain Auger 25' x 3/8", 6 per Carton

DRAIN AUGERS
Premium Drain Auger 15' x 1/4", 24 per Carton

25PQH Premium Drain Auger 25' x 1/4", 12 per Carton
Premium Drain Auger 25' x 3/8", 6 per Carton
Premium Drain Auger 50' x 3/8", 3 per Carton

Economy Drain Auger 50' x 3/8", 6 per Carton

3JH

NKH

Clog Chaser

Power Spin-Thru

Power Deluxe Spin-Thru

Premium Drain Auger

Deluxe Spin-Thru 

Economy Drain Auger
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GENERAL'S LIMITED WARRANTY
General's drain cleaning machines, Jet-Set water jets, Gen-Eye Micro-

Scope, Gen-Ear LE water leak locators, and Cold-Shot Pipe Freezing Kits 
carry a one year limited warranty against defect or breakage except as 
noted below. 

The Hot-Shot pipe thawing machines and all other Gen-Eye Pipe 
Inspection/Location Systems carry a two year limited warranty (except the 
LCD Monitor and recording devices, which are warranted for one year) 
against defect or breakage except as noted below. Should any part break or 
fail to work properly within the warranty period following purchase, it will be 
repaired or replaced at our discretion at no charge.

If a Flexicore® cable or Flexicore® Closet Auger should break during this 
period, it too will be repaired or replaced at our expense, the choice to be 
made by us. Urinal auger cables are not covered under this warranty. 
No adjustment can be made on kinked cables, since a kink is evidence of 
abuse and results from the use of too much pressure or use in too large a 
line. Also, no adjustment can be made where there is considerable wear at 
the point of the break, or if a hand cable is used in a power machine.

Some parts, such as cutters, leaders, push rods, jet hoses, and nozzles, 
are subject to severe wear and are repaired or replaced within one year only 
if a flaw in the material causes breakage.

"G", "L", and "R" type sectional cables are covered by a 90 day warranty, 
in accordance with the terms outlined above.

Damage due to negligence, rust, exposure to corrosive chemicals, 
improper usage, failure to follow instructions, accidents, or alteration 
from original design is not covered by this warranty.

In order to handle any adjustment with a minimum of delay, please follow 
this procedure:
1. Return the part to your wholesaler, and have them notify us 

immediately with complete information on the problem.
2. On power machines, we must have the serial number, the date of 

purchase, and the name of the wholesaler from whom your machine 
was purchased.  To activate your machine warranty, your warranty card 
must be filled out and sent to us immediately after your machine is 
purchased.

3. We will then advise your wholesaler if the part should be returned to us 
and assign a return merchandise authorization (RMA) number. Ship 
freight prepaid, and you will be compensated for these charges if it is 
determined that the part is defective. If repairs are necessary due to 
conditions beyond our control, or if the item is out of warranty, we will 
do the work at the lowest possible cost, but a charge will be made.

This warranty is made in place of other warranties, expressed, 
statutory or implied, including those of merchantability and of fitness 
for purpose. General shall not be responsible for any incidental or 
consequential damages.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other 
rights which vary from state to state. Some states do not allow the exclusion 
of limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so these limitations 
may not apply to you.


	Front Cover
	pg 2 SV PV HE
	pg 3 SV PV HE ACC
	pg 4 DR PH DRZ
	pg 5 MR XP
	pg 6 T4
	pg 7 S92
	pg 8 SXL
	pg 9 MX
	pg 10 I95 & RT66
	pg 11 88
	pg 12 RD
	pg 13 Gas RD
	pg 14 FR100 GRLE
	pg 15 Snake Oil & Sec Cables
	pg 16 CCC
	pg 17 CCC
	pg 18 Ram Jet 1
	pg 19 Jet 2
	pg 20 Hoses Nozzles
	pg 21 other jet
	pg 22 GEN-EYE PIPE CAMERAS
	pg 23 CAMERA PARTS
	pg 24 PD25 D25 SPINDRIVE
	pg 25 Augers
	pg 26 HS-CST
	PG 27 ATC-AP-SUS-RE-DF
	PG 28 F-VSP-CK-TP-BDJ
	pg 29 DIY
	Back Cover

